

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16248 / 2008

B. B A N I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

K E R A L A S T A T E E L E C T R I C I T Y B O A R D & O R S.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S. Rajani, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File counter affidavit within four weeks and list thereafter  
before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registrar