

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16248/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2007 in WA No. 61/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

B.BANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master